February 1999
28-pin PLCC package
22-pin plastic DIP package
24-pin SO package
Key Features
• Dual chopper driver in a single
package.
• Operation down to -40°C.

140%
–140%
Ordering Information
Package Part No.
DIP Tube PBL 3775/1NS
PLCC Tube PBL 3775/1QNS
PLCC Tape & Reel PBL 3775/1QNT
SO Tube PBL 3775/1SOS
SO Tape & Reel PBL 3775/1SOT
16-pin
DIP
20-pin
SO